Nach 10 Rennen
MTB[km] CUP Hohe Alter TOTAL

Meisterschaft 2021

Rang Name Vorname Punkte Rad[km]
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Kneubuhler

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Meyer

Matter
Scirocco
Erb

Purtschert

Kyburz
Baumann
Noirjean
Betschart
Candraja
Martin
Winterberg
Sager
Luternauer
Nyfeler
Baumann
Gerber
Humbel
Riedi

Koch
Bertschi

Hans

Jorg
Antonio
Sabina
Philipp
Martin
Jakob
Marcel
Hans
Marcel
Coco
Toni
Henri Marc
Markus
Bruno
Beat
Arnold
Thomas
uUrs

Sepp
Ruedi
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0.0
0.0
44.6
100.5
100.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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21.2
14.0
9.6
15.8
15.8
4.5
5.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

18.5
13.8
10.5
9.5
9.2
7.3
4.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

272.7
193.8
163.0
150.8
150.6
80.8
67.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0




